LAWTON C. JOHNSON SUMMIT MIDDLE SCHOOL
2017-2018 TEAMS

To reach any of the team leaders below, 
dial (908) 273-1190 followed by their voicemail number.




[bookmark: _GoBack]GRADE 6


Team 6A
Mr. Wannamaker
wwannamaker@summit.k12.nj.us
voicemail: 4467	

Team 6B
Mrs. Balak 
cbalak@summit.k12.nj.us
voicemail: 4571	

Team 6C
Mrs. Moore 
bmoore@summit.k12.nj.us	
voicemail: 4606
 
GRADE 7


Team 7A
Mr. Ross 
jross@summit.k12.nj.us
voicemail: 4564	

                    Team 7B
Mrs. Hussain
ahussain@summit.k12.nj.us	
voicemail: 4542

Team 7C
Mrs. Bennett 
tbennett@summit.k12.nj.us	
voicemail: 4537

GRADE 8


Team 8A
Mr. Hogan
bhogan@summit.k12.nj.us
voicemail: 4541

Team 8B
Mr. Burns
gburns@summit.k12.nj.us
voicemail: 4524	 

Team 8C
Mr. Breivogel 
cbreivogel@summit.k12.nj.us
voicemail: 4534
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